Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Nov 2011 - 30 Nov 2011

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABERDEEN FOYER

ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BECKMAN COULTER UNITED KINGDOM LTD
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM LTD

CONMED LINVATEC

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

ELILILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED

GE CAPITAL EQUIPMENT FINANCE LTD
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL LTD
INVACARE LTD

AW ADAM & J G ADAM

AW ADAM & J G ADAM

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ACIS

FOOTPRINTS ABERDEEN

BATH ASU

CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
EIS WASTE SERVICES

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

GRAMPIAN RACIAL EQUALITY COUNCIL
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD

LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LIMITED
MEDINET WALES LTD

MEDINET WALES LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD

Amount £

Description

28847
62556
36000
33185
56918
27467
117901
25288
70735
32724
46457
75819
56731
58192
49570
31620
25136
43852
33162
25284
25105
27840
43320
25636
58106
188461
109470
52249
31706
44567
70881
41400
32830
70101
52475
1372847
909221
164529
76787
50105
26306
51912
40725
33313
47884
26806
27664
39910
379297
266866
72841
76513
192717
59659
44385
322977
217860
89219
30056
33202
41214
143360
79837
147177
135944
32761
32120
140976

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

SLA Funding

IT Support/Maintenance

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Vehicle Leasing

Vehicle Leasing

Vehicle Leasing

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Clinical Waste Disposal

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of Third Party Care
Medical Equipment

Rent

Rent

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Rent

Rent

Refuse Disposal

Credit Union Deductions

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Instruments & Sundries

Rent

Construction

Construction

GP Acute bed provision

Rent

Rent

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Service Charge

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care

Rent

Construction



ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD

ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD

CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD

CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD
FOOTPRINTS ABERDEEN
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC
SCOTTISH POWER

LAING O'ROURKE

ARVAL

SPPA

ARVAL

SCOTTISH POWER

HMRC

COMP VOUCHER SERVICES

189804
4410695
31099
54946
33946
42610
93595
35867
30221
51372
700036
53700
193365
63413
78715
34763
73689
113928
177564
93600
35000
44642
33553
228867
379297
30791
5661919
32308
139841
9978829
93918

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Pension Contributions
Instruments & Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
dietetic Supplies
Construction

Construction

Construction

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Construction

Contract Hire/Fuel

Pension Contributions
Contract Hire/Fuel

Energy

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Childcare Vouchers



