Supplier	Amount £	<u>Description</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28847	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	62556	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN FOYER	36000	SLA Funding
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED	33185	IT Support/Maintenance
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	56918	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	27467	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	117901	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	25288	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	70735	Vehicle Leasing
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	32724	Vehicle Leasing
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	46457	Vehicle Leasing
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	75819	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BECKMAN COULTER UNITED KINGDOM LTD BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	56731 58192	Medical Equipment Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	49570	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM LTD	31620	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CONMED LINVATEC	25136	Medical Equipment
DRC LOCUMS LTD	43852	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LTD	33162	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LTD	25284	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LTD	25105	Locum Medical Pay
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	27840	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GE CAPITAL EQUIPMENT FINANCE LTD	43320	Medical Equipment
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS LTD	25636	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	58106	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	188461	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	109470	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	52249	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	31706	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	44567	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	70881	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL LTD	41400	Provision of Third Party Care
INVACARE LTD	32830	Medical Equipment
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	70101	Rent
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	52475	Rent
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	1372847	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	909221	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	164529	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ACIS	76787	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
FOOTPRINTS ABERDEEN	50105	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
BATH ASU	26306	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	51912	Rent
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	40725	Rent
EIS WASTE SERVICES	33313	Refuse Disposal
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	47884	Credit Union Deductions
GRAMPIAN RACIAL EQUALITY COUNCIL	26806	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	27664	Instruments & Sundries Rent
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	39910	
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	379297 266866	Construction Construction
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	72841	GP Acute bed provision
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	76513	Rent
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LIMITED	192717	Rent
MEDINET WALES LTD	59659	Locum Medical Pay
MEDINET WALES LTD	44385	Locum Medical Pay
MORAY COUNCIL	322977	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	217860	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	89219	Service Charge
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	30056	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	33202	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	41214	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	143360	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	79837	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	147177	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	135944	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	32761	Provision of third party care
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED	32120	Rent
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD	140976	Construction

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	189804	Construction	
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	4410695		
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	31099	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	54946	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
SCIAMED LTD	33946	IT Equipment/Support	
SCOTTISH FUELS	42610	Energy	
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	93595	Pension Contributions	
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	35867	Instruments & Sundries	
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	30221	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	51372	IT Equipment/Support	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	700036	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	53700	•	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	193365	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	63413	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	78715	Research and Development	
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	34763	Additional Theatre capacity	
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION	73689	dietetic Supplies	
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD	113928	Construction	
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD	177564	Construction	
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD	93600	Construction	
FOOTPRINTS ABERDEEN	35000	Payment to Voluntary Organisation	
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC	44642	IT Equipment/Support	
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC	33553	IT Equipment/Support	
SCOTTISH POWER	228867	Energy	
LAING O'ROURKE	379297	Construction	
ARVAL	30791	Contract Hire/Fuel	
SPPA	5661919	Pension Contributions	
ARVAL	32308	Contract Hire/Fuel	
SCOTTISH POWER	139841	Energy	
HMRC	9978829	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions	
COMP VOUCHER SERVICES	93918	Childcare Vouchers	